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Mediterranean
Beach
Games

HERA
Tue 27 Aug 2019

Start time: 11:30

Start List

Match id: F1 Delegate:

Umpire:
No. Name Noc Coach Team official
52 Italy ITA

51 Spain ESP

ITA - Italy
No. Name
BARELLI Marta
BINI Arianna
FARAVELLI Maria Benedetta
LO BUE Serena

PELACCHI Giorgia

ESP - Spain
No. Name
AMORES PEIDRO Maria
ANTON RUIZ Sofia
BELDA BORJA Violeta
NAVARRO BLASCO Ana

LOPEZ GOMEZ Sergio

&

HELLENIC

PETROLEUM

Rowing Beach Sprint
C4x+ Women

Final1/2

Judge:
Timekeeper:

Run Penalty Result

Date of birth
10/07/1999
30/07/1997
25/11/1998
08/04/1995
04/06/1998

Date of birth
21/10/1994
30/12/1997
13/02/1997
25/07/2001
18/01/1991

N e

ROWING BEACH
RACING

Rank

Gender
F
F

F

Gender
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